
East Windsor MUA Date: October 21, 2024

Roadway Material -2024-2025  Bid Price Sheet
Bid Opening: October 10, 2024

Contract A - Broken Stone - Delivered
Page P-1

STAVOLA 

CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS, LLC

TRAP ROCK 

INDUSTRIES, LLC 

WALTER R EARLE 

MORRISVILLE, LLC 

ANTHONY YAROS 

INDUSTIRS, LLC

HERMAN'S TRUCKING 

INC.

Item No. Descripition Quantity Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

1 #57 3/4" Clean Stone 1000 Tons $33.50 $34.00 NB $55.00 $40.75

2 #8 3/8" Clean Stone 300 Tons $59.50 $60.00 NB $58.00 nb

3 1" Stone 500 Tons $35.50 $34.00 NB $48.00 nb

4 #4 1-1/2" stone 650 Tons $33.50 $37.75 NB $44.00 $45.50

5 #2 2-1/2" stone 500 Tons $33.50 NB NB $44.00 $41.50

6 3/4" QP, DGA (Quarry Blend) 1500 Tons $33.50 $26.00 NB $44.00 $32.00

Contract “B” - Bituminous Materials -F.O.B. Using East Windsor MUA Trucks

Page P-2

Miles plant to EWMUA 9.6 MILES 10.2 MILES 16 MILES 10 MILES 22 MILES

Page P-3

1 EZ STREET High Performance Cold Mix 300 Tons $160.00 NB $150.00 $500.00 NB

2 FABC Mix I5 500 Tons $75.00 $115.00 $72.00 $600.00 NB

3 Stabilized Base Mix I2 1500 Tons $74.00 $110.00 $70.00 $600.00 NB

Contract "C" - Sand - Delivered

1 Unwashed Sand Fill 2000 Tons NB NB NB $50.00 NB

2 Washed Coarse Sand 2000 Tons NB NB NB $50.00 $27.75

 


